VARSITY (4:50)

EVIE
CHLOE
STELLA
KATE
ELISE

IV (3:30)
CLAIRE
CATHERINE
ALIA
EMMA
AUDREY
ANNIE
KATIE
HANNAH
KENZIE
CARMEN
ISABELLA
KEIRA
CHLOE
KAILI
GRACE
CHLOE
GRACE
REAGAN
TALI
CARYS
OLIVIA
1ZZY
EVIE
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MALEC

STEINKRAUS

SWANSON
HOEKSTRA
PUDWILL

UECKER
NIELSEN
PETERSON
VANMETER
DOTEN
WARNER
DUFFY
BERG
SCANLON
MCLAREN
REECE
MONDALE
MCLAREN
MCNUTT
WANDER
SANDUM
CONLEY
0OSGOOD
PARKER
HOLLAND
PETERSON
JONES
WIANT

1600
5:53
6:37
7:00
7:08
7:25

7:27
7:36
7:45
7:50
7:51
7:55
7:55
7:54
8:15
7:56
8:07
8:37
8:37
8:06
8:42
8:52
8:48
8:50
9:13
8:42
9:14
8:50
ABS

3200
12:08
13:38
14:30
14:41
15:10

14:50
15:23
15:32

15:40
15:52
16:18
16:03
16:17

16:55

16:43

17:39

17:38
17:51

17:39

17:56
ABS

5K

19:03.2
21:32.2
22:44.1
23:08.1
23:44.2

22:56.1
23:49.1
23:54.9
24:08.1
24:16.1
24:18.8
24:41.2
24:52.3
25:26.5
25:27.1
25:42.4
26:04.5
26:21.1
26:40.2
27:14.1
27:17.1
27:42.9
27:50.1
28:12.8
28:13.1
28:19.3
28:41.8
ABS

C-3K (6:00)
AVA
VALERIE

BADGLEY
NELSON

ALEXANDRA NELSON

LILY
ELSIE
BRIANA
GEORGIA

MILLER
FALCONER
DUFFY
HOPPER

3K
15:08.1
15:48.7
17:02.1
17:14.4
17:15.2
17:25.1
DNR



